HURRY!
ORDER
TODAY!

»

»

»

»

YOUR CUSTOMIZED SCHOOL
SUPPLY KITS ARE AVAILABLE!

Trinitas Academy

Pre-K 3 $186.22 5th Grade

Pre-K 4 $203.14 6th Grade
Kindergarten $158.55 7th Grade

1st Grade $180.03 8th Grade

2nd Grade $144.05 9th & 10th Grades
3rd Grade $135.36 11th Grade

4th Grade $172.77 12th Grade

PRICES INCREASE $5.00 ON 06/08/2023
KITS WILL BE AVAILABLE UNTIL 09/07/2023

$198.92
$245.27
$429.76
$221.62
$277.61
$263.73
$263.73

Plus, we offer Back-to-School
ACCESSORIES!

Lunch boxes, Backpacks, Water Bottles and more!

Everything you need for
Back-to-School all in one box!
GO TO SCHOOLKITZ.COM



