

# HURRY! ORDER TODAY!

- Avoid the crowded Backto-School stores
- Your kits match your teacher's requested classroom list
- We provide brand names and quality products
- Competitively priced with local and online retailers
- >> A portion of your kits are packed by adults with disabilities

## YOUR CUSTOMIZED SCHOOL SUPPLY KITS ARE AVAILABLE!

### **Trinitas Academy**

Pre-K 3	\$186.22	5th Grade	\$198.92
Pre-K 4	\$203.14	6th Grade	\$245.27
Kindergarten	\$158.55	7th Grade	\$429.76
1st Grade	\$180.03	8th Grade	\$221.62
2nd Grade	\$144.05	9th & 10th Grades	\$277.61
3rd Grade	\$135.36	11th Grade	\$263.73
4th Grade	\$172.77	12th Grade	\$263.73

PRICES INCREASE \$5.00 ON 06/08/2023 KITS WILL BE AVAILABLE UNTIL 09/07/2023

### Plus, we offer Back-to-School ACCESSORIES!

#### Lunch boxes, Backpacks, Water Bottles and more!



Everything you need for Back-to-School all in one box! GO TO SCHOOLKITZ.COM